
 

 

Arizona State Agencies Tribal Contacts 

AZ State Agency Name/Title Contact Information:  

AZ Department of 
Health Services 
(AzDHS) 

Michael Allison, 
Native American Liaison 

 

 
michael.allison@azdhs.gov 

P: 602-364-1041 
C: 480-528-8240 

Website: https://www.azdhs.gov/ 
 

AZ Health Care Cost 
Containment System 
(AHCCCS) 

Amanda Bahe, 
Tribal Liaison 

 

 
amanda.bahe@azahcccs.gov 

P: 602-417-4610 
Website: 

https://www.azahcccs.gov/ 
 
 

AZ Advisory Council on 
Indian Health Care 
(AACIHC) 

Kim Russell, 
Executive Director 

 

 
Kim.russell@aacihc.az.gov 

P: 602-542-5725 
F: 602-542-5761  

Website: https://aacihc.az.gov/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 Corey Hemstreet, 
Health Program Manager 

 

 
Corey.hemstreet@aacihc.az.gov 

 P: 602-542-5725 
F: 602-542-5761 

Website: https://aacihc.az.gov/ 
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AZ Department of Child 
Safety (DCS) 

Kenneth Poocha,  
Intergovernmental Tribal Liaison 

 

 
kenneth.poocha@azdcs.gov 

O: 928-759-1916 
C: 928-227-7077 

Website: https://dcs.az.gov/ 
 

AZ Department of 
Economic Security 
(DES) 

Jocelyn Beard, 
Tribal Relations Manager 

 

 
jbeard@azdes.gov 
P: 602-542-1290 
F: 480-431-5473 

Website: https://des.az.gov/ 
 

AZ Department of 
Transportation (ADOT) 

Don Sneed, 
Tribal Planner/Liaison 

 

 
dsneed@azdot.gov 
O: 602-712-4095 
C: 480-271-0483 

Website: azdot.gov 
aztribaltransportation.org 

 

 Ermalinda Gene, 
Tribal Planner/Liaison 

 

 
egene@azdot.gov 
O: 602-712-6736 

Website: azdot.gov 
aztribaltransportation.org 
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First Things First (FTF) Candida Hunter,  
Senior Director of Tribal Affairs 

 

 
cahunter@firstthingsfirst.org 

C: 602-510-3240 
Website: 

https://www.firstthingsfirst.org 
 

 Lawrence John,  
Tribal Liaison 

 
 

 
ljohn@firstthingsfirst.org 

P: 480-450-5474 
Website: 

https://www.firstthingsfirst.org 
 

AZ Department of 
Education (Office of 
Indian Education) 

Serena Denetsosie,  
Deputy Associate Superintendent  

 
 

 

Serena.Denetsosie@azed.gov 
O: 602-542-5235 
M: 602-501-6877 

Website: www.azed.gov 
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 Sahmie Wytewa,  
ADE Policy Specialist- Tribal 

Liaison 

 

 
Sahmie.wytewa@azed.gov 

O: 602-316-0354 
C: 928-637-7867 

Website: www.azed.gov 

Office of Tourism Dawn Melvin, 
Tribal Tourism Relations 

Manager 

 

 
dmelvin@tourism.az.gov 

P: 602-364-3707 
F: 602-364-3702 

Website: tourism.az.gov 

AZ School Facilities 
Board 

Deborah Norris,  
Liaison 

 

dnorris@azsfb.gov 
M: 602-568-5591 

Website: https://sfb.az.gov/ 
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